
ALLOTMENT FEES – 2025 /2026 

 

Fees Large Plot Three Quarter 
Plot 

Half Plot Quarter Plot 
 

 
Allotment Rental 

 

 
£66.85 

 
£53.25 

 
 £43.45 

 
£32.50 

 

 
Shed Rental 

 
£19.00 

 
£19.00 

 
£19.00 

 
£19.00 

 

Public Liability 
Ins. 

£4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 
 

NSALG 
 

£3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 

Welsh Water £7.30 
 

£5.70 £4.70 £3.15 

 
TOTAL inc Shed 

 

 
£100.35 

 
£85.15 

 
£74.35 

 
£61.85 

 

 
TOTAL exl Shed 

 

 
£81.35 

 
£66.15 

 
£55.35 

 
£42.85 

 

 

 


