ALLOTMENT FEES – 2025 /2026

Fees	Large Plot	Three Quarter Plot	Half Plot	Quarter Plot
Allotment Rental	£66.85	£53.25	£43.45	£32.50
Shed Rental	£19.00	£19.00	£19.00	£19.00
Public Liability Ins.	£4.10	£4.10	£4.10	£4.10
NSALG	£3.10	£3.10	£3.10	£3.10
Welsh Water	£7.30	£5.70	£4.70	£3.15
TOTAL inc Shed	£100.35	£85.15	£74.35	£61.85
TOTAL exl Shed	£81.35	£66.15	£55.35	£42.85